AR40 Weycor

(EN1326 )

Brand

Model

Type

Lift height (mm)

Height (mm)

Length to fork face (mm)
Width (mm)

Fork length (mm)

Fork carriage width (mm)
Drive wheels (size)

Type of tyres, drive wheels
Steering wheels (size)
Type of tyres, steering wheels
Engine type

Equipment

Driver's place

Cabin equipment

Lights

Approved

Atlas

AR40 Weycor
Rough-terrain forklift
2800

2350

3800

1480

1200

1200
15.0/55-17
Pneumatic
15.0/55-17
Pneumatic
Perkins

Skovl

Closed cabin

Radio, varme, luftseede, sidespeijl,
visker/vasker

Road lights, extra work ligths

This machine is delivered with new
statutory safety approval



